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PRESIDENT UNIVERSITY | Student Attendance Recap
Semester 20211 | Period: 06 September 2021 - 16 January 2022 | PS_DKV_2017
Subject : Basic Illustration (3 Cr) Schedule #1 : Thursday / Kamis, 10:30 - 13:00 @ LabA210
Lecturer : Remandhia Mulcki Schedule #2 : ,  -  @
Class : M VCD-2020 Class 1

No.
Session Plan Date : 09/09 16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 21/10 28/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 16/12 06/01

Name ID Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 DANIEL RINALDI FREDERICK ISMAEL 013202000050 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

2 DIPO MUHAMMAD TAUFIK 013202000048 A V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

3 ERVIO CITRA BIOSI AUREAL 013202000012 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

4 FANDI ARYANUGRAHA 013201800029 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A V V

5 KUSUMADEWI RENGGITA PRAMESWARI 013202000013 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

6 MAYUKI INDANA ZULFA 013202000009 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

7 MUHAMMAD EGY RAMDHANA 013202000027 V V V V V V V V V V V V V A A V

8 NAJLA PURWITA FAUZIYAH 013202000042 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

9 NIA WULANDARI 013202000019 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A V V

10 NI PUTU GEBY SUISTRIYANI 013202000051 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

11 OTNIEL JOVIAND CHRISTIANDREW 013202000021 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

12 PRAVITHA DAMAYANTI 013202000007 V V V V V V V V V V V V V A V V

13 RANGGA ARY SANJAYA 013202000023 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

14 SELENA TULAR 013202000049 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A A V

15 SHAFA RIZKIYA RAIHAN 013202000011 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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No.
Session Plan Date : 09/09 16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 21/10 28/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 16/12 06/01

Name ID Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 SITI RAINA 013202000018 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

17 TABINA NAYLA HASHIKO 013202000047 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A V V

Number of Present 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 13 11 15 17

Number of Absent 1 4 6 2

Total 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

Session Date 09/09 16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 21/10 28/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 16/12 06/01

Initial of Lecturer V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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PRESIDENT UNIVERSITY | Student Grade Summary
Semester 20211 | Period: 06 September 2021 - 16 January 2022 | PS_DKV_2017
Subject : Basic Illustration (3 Cr)
Lecturer : Remandhia Mulcki
Class : M VCD-2020 Class 1
Schedule #1 : Thursday / Kamis, 10:30 - 13:00 @ LabA210
Schedule #2 : ,  -  @

No. Full Name ID Number Attendance
Score

Grade Grade
Number

1 DANIEL RINALDI FREDERICK ISMAEL 013202000050 100% A 4

2 DIPO MUHAMMAD TAUFIK 013202000048 93.75% A 4

3 ERVIO CITRA BIOSI AUREAL 013202000012 100% A 4

4 FANDI ARYANUGRAHA 013201800029 87.5% E 0

5 KUSUMADEWI RENGGITA PRAMESWARI 013202000013 100% A 4

6 MAYUKI INDANA ZULFA 013202000009 100% C 2

7 MUHAMMAD EGY RAMDHANA 013202000027 87.5% B+ 3.33

8 NAJLA PURWITA FAUZIYAH 013202000042 100% A 4

9 NIA WULANDARI 013202000019 87.5% E 0

10 NI PUTU GEBY SUISTRIYANI 013202000051 100% E 0

11 OTNIEL JOVIAND CHRISTIANDREW 013202000021 100% A 4

12 PRAVITHA DAMAYANTI 013202000007 93.75% C+ 2.33

13 RANGGA ARY SANJAYA 013202000023 100% B 3

14 SELENA TULAR 013202000049 81.25% E 0

15 SHAFA RIZKIYA RAIHAN 013202000011 100% A 4

16 SITI RAINA 013202000018 100% A 4

17 TABINA NAYLA HASHIKO 013202000047 87.5% E 0
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PRESIDENT UNIVERSITY | Student Attendance Recap
Semester 20211 | Period: 06 September 2021 - 16 January 2022 | PS_DKV_2017
Subject : Basic Illustration (3 Cr) Schedule #1 : Thursday / Kamis, 14:30 - 17:00 @ LabA428
Lecturer : Remandhia Mulcki Schedule #2 : ,  -  @
Class : M VCD-2020 Class 2

No.
Session Plan Date : 09/09 16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 21/10 28/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 16/12 06/01

Name ID Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 ADHELA PERMATA MAHARANI ELISABETH 013202000034 V V V V V V V V V V V V V A V V

2 ANASTASIA NATALIA 013202000028 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

3 ANGELINA FB 013202000040 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

4 AUDREY HANNA ALIFIANE 013202000015 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

5 BERNADETH REGINA JALO RIANGHEPAT 013202000006 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V A V

6 DOAN ABIMANYU 013202000055 V V V V V V V V V V V V V A A V

7 FADHEL ALMAS JIHADAN 013202000010 A A V V V V V V V V V V V A A V

8 INDHY AGUSTYA ANANDA 013202000025 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

9 JOANNA JOY 013202000033 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

10 MUADZ ZAHRAN RAHIM 013202000038 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A A V

11 MUHAMMAD FARREL AZHAR 013202000039 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A A V

12 NADYA SAFIRA R 001201900113 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

13 ORIVAN CHRISTIAN WARUWU 012201900026 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

14 RANIA RACHMADINA 013202000046 V V V V V V V V V V V V V I V V

15 RIFA FADILA MULYANA 013202000022 A V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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No.
Session Plan Date : 09/09 16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 21/10 28/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 16/12 06/01

Name ID Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 RIZQI MAHDA GARCIA 013202000061 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

17 RUTH SYALOMITA 013202000053 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A A V

18 SAFNA DINIE SYASWANI 013202000058 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

19 TARA MONICA DJODJOBO 013202000026 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

Number of Present 17 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 16 12 13 19

Number of Absent 2 1 3 7 6

Total 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Session Date 09/09 16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 21/10 28/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 16/12 06/01

Initial of Lecturer V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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PRESIDENT UNIVERSITY | Student Grade Summary
Semester 20211 | Period: 06 September 2021 - 16 January 2022 | PS_DKV_2017
Subject : Basic Illustration (3 Cr)
Lecturer : Remandhia Mulcki
Class : M VCD-2020 Class 2
Schedule #1 : Thursday / Kamis, 14:30 - 17:00 @ LabA428
Schedule #2 : ,  -  @

No. Full Name ID Number Attendance
Score

Grade Grade
Number

1 ADHELA PERMATA MAHARANI ELISABETH 013202000034 93.75% E 0

2 ANASTASIA NATALIA 013202000028 100% E 0

3 ANGELINA FB 013202000040 100% E 0

4 AUDREY HANNA ALIFIANE 013202000015 100% A 4

5 BERNADETH REGINA JALO RIANGHEPAT 013202000006 93.75% E 0

6 DOAN ABIMANYU 013202000055 87.5% E 0

7 FADHEL ALMAS JIHADAN 013202000010 75% E 0

8 INDHY AGUSTYA ANANDA 013202000025 100% A 4

9 JOANNA JOY 013202000033 100% A 4

10 MUADZ ZAHRAN RAHIM 013202000038 81.25% E 0

11 MUHAMMAD FARREL AZHAR 013202000039 81.25% E 0

12 NADYA SAFIRA R 001201900113 100% A 4

13 ORIVAN CHRISTIAN WARUWU 012201900026 100% A- 3.67

14 RANIA RACHMADINA 013202000046 93.75% A 4

15 RIFA FADILA MULYANA 013202000022 93.75% C 2

16 RIZQI MAHDA GARCIA 013202000061 100% A 4

17 RUTH SYALOMITA 013202000053 81.25% E 0

18 SAFNA DINIE SYASWANI 013202000058 100% E 0

19 TARA MONICA DJODJOBO 013202000026 100% A 4
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PRESIDENT UNIVERSITY | Student Attendance Recap
Semester 20211 | Period: 06 September 2021 - 16 January 2022 | PS_DKV_2017
Subject : Basic Illustration (3 Cr) Schedule #1 : Tuesday / Selasa, 10:30 - 13:00 @ LabA420
Lecturer : Remandhia Mulcki Schedule #2 : ,  -  @
Class : M VCD-2020 Class 3

No.
Session Plan Date : 07/09 14/09 21/09 28/09 05/10 12/10 19/10 26/10 02/11 09/11 16/11 23/11 30/11 07/12 14/12 04/01

Name ID Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 AISY ZALFAA 013202000043 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

2 AMELIA SURYA NOVIYANI 013202000062 V V V V V V V V V V V V A A V A

3 ANAK AGUNG AYU TASYA INDIRA PARAMITHA 013202000031 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

4 ANTONIUS CHAESAR NICHO PRABASWARA 013202000032 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

5 AYU M. J. HUTAHAEAN 013202000063 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V A V

6 DEFANY SAPTA CAHYA RACHMAT 013202000036 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

7 GEDE ABHIE SEPTIA WARDANA 013202000017 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

8 HANNA IVORY MADELINE SUMAMPOUW 013202000029 V V V V V V V V V V V V V A V V

9 JANNA JESSICA RAHMA 013202000041 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

10 MAHARANI YUANITA SEKARWANGI 013202000004 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

11 MUTIARA ASY SYAF 013202000005 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

12 NICO PRAYOGO 013202000045 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

13 SATRYO ADI ANTARES 013202000020 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

14 VALENCIA TIFFANY TJANDRA 013202000008 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

15 YOHANA TRI PUSPITA 013202000002 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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No.
Session Plan Date : 07/09 14/09 21/09 28/09 05/10 12/10 19/10 26/10 02/11 09/11 16/11 23/11 30/11 07/12 14/12 04/01

Name ID Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Number of Present 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 14 13 14 14

Number of Absent 1 2 1 1

Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Session Date 07/09 14/09 21/09 28/09 05/10 12/10 19/10 26/10 02/11 09/11 16/11 23/11 30/11 07/12 14/12 04/01

Initial of Lecturer V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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PRESIDENT UNIVERSITY | Student Grade Summary
Semester 20211 | Period: 06 September 2021 - 16 January 2022 | PS_DKV_2017
Subject : Basic Illustration (3 Cr)
Lecturer : Remandhia Mulcki
Class : M VCD-2020 Class 3
Schedule #1 : Tuesday / Selasa, 10:30 - 13:00 @ LabA420
Schedule #2 : ,  -  @

No. Full Name ID Number Attendance
Score

Grade Grade
Number

1 AISY ZALFAA 013202000043 100% A 4

2 AMELIA SURYA NOVIYANI 013202000062 81.25% E 0

3 ANAK AGUNG AYU TASYA INDIRA PARAMITHA 013202000031 100% A 4

4 ANTONIUS CHAESAR NICHO PRABASWARA 013202000032 100% B+ 3.33

5 AYU M. J. HUTAHAEAN 013202000063 93.75% E 0

6 DEFANY SAPTA CAHYA RACHMAT 013202000036 100% A 4

7 GEDE ABHIE SEPTIA WARDANA 013202000017 100% E 0

8 HANNA IVORY MADELINE SUMAMPOUW 013202000029 93.75% E 0

9 JANNA JESSICA RAHMA 013202000041 100% A 4

10 MAHARANI YUANITA SEKARWANGI 013202000004 100% A 4

11 MUTIARA ASY SYAF 013202000005 100% E 0

12 NICO PRAYOGO 013202000045 100% B+ 3.33

13 SATRYO ADI ANTARES 013202000020 100% A 4

14 VALENCIA TIFFANY TJANDRA 013202000008 100% A 4

15 YOHANA TRI PUSPITA 013202000002 100% A 4
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